
List of participants at Studia Stemmatologica IX, Bergen 30 June – 1 July 2022 
 
 
1. Attending in person 
 
Organisers 
 

Marina Buzzoni, Ca’ Foscari University of Venice mbuzzoni@unive.it 
Aidan Conti, University of Bergen aidan.conti@uib.no 
Odd Einar Haugen, University of Bergen oddeinarhaugen@icloud.com 

 
Speakers (in order of appearance) 
 

Teemu Roos, University of Helsinki teemu.roos@cs.helsinki.fi 
Tiago Tresoldi, Uppsala University tiago.tresoldi@lingfil.uu.se 
Luigi Bambaci, University of Bologna luigibambaci@yahoo.it 
Tara Andrews, University of Vienna tara.andrews@univie.ac.at 
Marko Halonen, University of Helsinki markokalevi.halonen@gmail.com 
Bjarni Gunnar Ásgeirsson, University of Iceland bga1@hi.is 
Caroline Macé, University of Hamburg / Göttingen Academy 

of Sciences and the Humanities 
caroline.mace@uni-hamburg.de 

Philipp Roelli, University of Zurich roelli.sglp@yandex.com 
Elisabet Göransson, Lund University elisabet.goransson@ctr.lu.se 
Peter Robinson, University of Saskatchewan peter.robinson@usask.ca 
Michael Stolz, University of Bern michael.stolz@germ.unibe.ch 
Jamie Tehrani, Durham University jamie.tehrani@durham.ac.uk 
Tuomas Heikkilä, University of Helsinki tuomas.m.heikkila@helsinki.fi 
Jost Gippert, University of Hamburg / Centre for the Study of 

Manuscript Cultures 
bay7254@uni-hamburg.de 

 
Other participants (in order of registration) 
 

David Carrillo-Rangel, University of Bergen david.carrillo-rangel@uib.no 
Marion Nordvik, University of Bergen marionnordvik@gmail.com 
Chris Howe, University of Cambridge  ch26@mole.bio.cam.ac.uk 
Heather Windram, University of Cambridge  hfw30@cam.ac.uk 
Chaim Milikowsky, Bar Ilan University chaim.milikowsky@biu.ac.il 
Michael Dunn, Uppsala University michael.dunn@lingfil.uu.se 
Sigi Vandewinkel, Uppsala University sigi.vandewinkel@lingfil.uu.se 
Tonje H. Waldersnes, University of Bergen tonje.waldersnes@uib.no 

 
Total: 25 persons attending in person 
 
 
 
 



2. Attending remotely 
 
Speakers (in order of appearance) 
 

Armin Hoenen, Goethe University Frankfurt hoenenarmin@gmail.com 
Elisa Cugliana, University of Cologne elisa.cugliana@uni-koeln.de 

 
Other participants (in order of registration) 
 

Erika Kihlmann, University of Stockholm erika.kihlman@su.se 
Martin Medland, University of Cambridge mpm55@cam.ac.uk 
Arthur Lee, Independent scholar (retired) arlee3@gmail.com 
Jean-Baptiste Camps, École nationale des Chartes, 

Université PSL 
jean-baptiste.camps@chartes.psl.eu 

Patrick Savage, Keio University, Japan psavage@sfc.keio.ac.jp 
Omar Khalaf, University of Padova omar.khalaf@unipd.it 
Fiona Maguire, University of Liverpool fiona.maguire@liv.ac.uk 
Willem Smelik, University College London willem.smelik@ucl.ac.uk 
Izumi Sekizawa, Higashi Nippon International University izumi.sekizawa@gmail.com 
Tatevik Atayan, University of Vienna atayantatev@gmail.com 
Anahit Safaryan, University of Vienna anahit.safaryan@univie.ac.at 
Gerd Haverling, Uppsala University gerd.haverling@lingfil.uu.se 
Lasse Mårtensson, Uppsala University lasse.martensson@nordiska.uu.se 

 
Total: 15 persons attending remotely 
 
 
Full programme and abstracts: 
https://www.uib.no/en/rg/medievalphilology/137768/studia-stemmatologica 
 
 
 
 
 


